

GLUTEN FREE DELI STYLE BREAD 8.5 oz

Dot #: 720498
Mfr #: 1100010800
GTIN: 08008698024515
Supplier: Dr. Schar USA
Description: GLUTEN FREE DELI STYLE BREAD 8.5 oz

Product Information

Classification: Bread (Shelf Stable) (10000165)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 8.31 x 15.55 x 5.51 Inch
Weight Gross / Net: 3.21 Pound / 2.65 Pound
Origin: (IT) ITALY
Storage Temperature: 53° to 75°
Pallet Configuration: Ti:21 Hi:7

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 08008698024515)

Information Not Available



Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00810757010371)

Features: The true artisanal techniques and superior ingredients lead to a uniquely superb New York style texture and taste in our Deli Style Bread.

Preparation and Cooking: Ready to Eat - Ready to eat

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 08008698024515)

Information Not Available

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00810757010371)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Ready to Eat)	
Serving Size	48 g
Amount Per Serving	
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5 g	2%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 230 mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 28 g	10%
Sugar 1 g	2%
Added Sugar 1 g	2%
Protein 2 g	4%
Potassium 40 mg	0%
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0.6 mg	4%
Vitamin C	0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Ingredients: corn starch, water, sourdough (rice flour, water), buckwheat flour, rice flour, rice syrup, psyllium seed husk (vegetable fiber), rice starch, sunflower oil, soy protein, sorghum flour, modified cellulose, yeast, salt, sugar.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 08008698024515)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Information Not Available

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00810757010371)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Contains: Soy

Free From: Wheat, Lactose

Suitable For Diet

Gluten Free Yes